 CMCP601R
 Reciprocating Compressor Demonstration Kit
Features:
 0 to 300 RPM
 Adjustable Height Cylinder
 Rod Drop and Runout
 Crosshead Vibration
 Crosshead Pin Reversal

3x Accelerometers   (CMCP1100-05-00-00) Motor Mount Horizontal, Crosshead and Cylinder End
2x Proximity Probes Systems (5mm, 200mV/mil Output) Keyphasor and Rod Drop/Runout
Ordering Information
CMCP601R  Reciprocating Compressor Demonstration Kit
   Includes Reciprocating Compressor, Battery Pack, Battery Charger and Travel Case
CMCP601R-ACCKIT Optional Sensor Accessory Kit
(Includes Additional Battery, 2 CMCP300P Interface Modules and Proximitor Plate)
CMCP601R-SENSORS Optional Sensor Kit
Includes Three Accelerometers and Two Proximity Probes
CMCP-BAT-22.2  Li-Ion Battery and Charger